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XXXTROFEO DE LA ASCENSIÓN
Oviedo, 26/4/2025

Prueba 4 Masc., 50m Libre Abs.
26/04/2025 - 10:45 Resultados Prelim
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14 años

1. COTO GOMEZ Izan 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 27.38 399 R
2. RIBERA GONZALEZ POSADA Alvaro 11 C.N. Aviles 28.71 346
3. ANSON CANO Inigo 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 29.10 332
4. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 29.59 316
5. ANDRES MEMBRILLA Aitor 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 31.05 273
6. GUTIERREZ GIRON Victor 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 31.54 261
7. VIZCAINO ROMAN Mario 11 C.N. Lugones 31.87 253
8. LOPEZ FARPON David 11 Club North Sport Oviedo 36.38 170
9. GONZALEZ ARIAS Ignacio 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 36.59 167

15 años

1. GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR Jaime10 C.N. Lugones 26.26 452 Q
2. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Jorge 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.39 291
3. ALVAREZ LEON Gabriel 10 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 31.08 272
4. SUAREZ BLANCO Alberto 10 C.N. Lugones 33.38 220
5. LAGUILLO SUAREZ Aaron 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 34.05 207
6. MAYO FERNANDEZ Hugo 10 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 37.95 149
7. PIZARRO MIJARES Samuel 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 39.30 134

16 años

1. ANSON CANO Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 25.77 478 Q
2. MORALES ALBARRACIN Javier Andres09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.71 429 Q

Baja RIERA SERNA Pau Lai 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo

17 años

1. GARCIA DE OTEYZA MULA Nikko 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.45 442 Q
2. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Alvaro 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 26.89 421 R

Baja MARTIN NUÑEZ Ariel 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo

18 años

1. STASIAK VEGA Surya 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 25.74 480 Q
2. GONZALEZ LAFUENTE Diego 07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 26.39 445 Q
3. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN Mario 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.50 440 Q
4. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Julian 07 Club North Sport Oviedo 28.35 359

Senior Masculino

1. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 25.79 477 Q
2. COSTA FERNANDEZ Lucas 98 C.N. Ponteareas 25.81 476 Q
3. MARTIN ALONSO Hugo 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.07 462 Q
4. CERRO CASTRO Adrian 06 E.N. Corvera 26.28 451 Q
5. ALONSO FERNANDEZ Pelayo 96 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.40 445 Q
6. LOPEZ GARCIA Vicente 06 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.61 434 Q
7. GUTIERREZ LOPEZ Diego 03 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 26.63 433 Q
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XXXTROFEO DE LA ASCENSIÓN
Oviedo, 26/4/2025

Prueba 4, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim, Senior Masculino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

8. LARA RENUNCIO Jorge 00 C.N. Ponteareas 26.66 432 Q
9. FERNANDEZ VALLE Anton 06 E.N. Corvera 26.81 425 Q

Baja DIAZ ALVAREZ Juan Rafael 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras

Abs.

1. STASIAK VEGA Surya 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 25.74 480 Q
2. ANSON CANO Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 25.77 478 Q
3. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 25.79 477 Q
4. COSTA FERNANDEZ Lucas 98 C.N. Ponteareas 25.81 476 Q
5. MARTIN ALONSO Hugo 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.07 462 Q
6. GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR Jaime10 C.N. Lugones 26.26 452 Q
7. CERRO CASTRO Adrian 06 E.N. Corvera 26.28 451 Q
8. GONZALEZ LAFUENTE Diego 07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 26.39 445 Q
9. ALONSO FERNANDEZ Pelayo 96 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.40 445 Q

10. GARCIA DE OTEYZA MULA Nikko 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.45 442 Q
11. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN Mario 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.50 440 Q
12. LOPEZ GARCIA Vicente 06 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.61 434 Q
13. GUTIERREZ LOPEZ Diego 03 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 26.63 433 Q
14. LARA RENUNCIO Jorge 00 C.N. Ponteareas 26.66 432 Q
15. MORALES ALBARRACIN Javier Andres09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 26.71 429 Q
16. FERNANDEZ VALLE Anton 06 E.N. Corvera 26.81 425 Q
17. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Alvaro 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 26.89 421 R
18. COTO GOMEZ Izan 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 27.38 399 R
19. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Julian 07 Club North Sport Oviedo 28.35 359
20. RIBERA GONZALEZ POSADA Alvaro 11 C.N. Aviles 28.71 346
21. ANSON CANO Inigo 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 29.10 332
22. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 29.59 316
23. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Jorge 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.39 291
24. ANDRES MEMBRILLA Aitor 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 31.05 273
25. ALVAREZ LEON Gabriel 10 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 31.08 272
26. GUTIERREZ GIRON Victor 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 31.54 261
27. VIZCAINO ROMAN Mario 11 C.N. Lugones 31.87 253
28. SUAREZ BLANCO Alberto 10 C.N. Lugones 33.38 220
29. LAGUILLO SUAREZ Aaron 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 34.05 207
30. LOPEZ FARPON David 11 Club North Sport Oviedo 36.38 170
31. GONZALEZ ARIAS Ignacio 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 36.59 167
32. MAYO FERNANDEZ Hugo 10 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 37.95 149
33. PIZARRO MIJARES Samuel 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 39.30 134

Baja DIAZ ALVAREZ Juan Rafael 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras
Baja MARTIN NUÑEZ Ariel 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo
Baja RIERA SERNA Pau Lai 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo


